
MONROE (ATLANTA MSA), GA
MISTER CAR WASH

O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M



Lease Type Absolute-Net

Landlord Responsibility None

Year Built / Remodeled: 2009/ 2019

Building Area 3,138 SF

Land Area 28,750 SF 

Page 2

6.16%

$295,680

$4,800,000 
PRICE

CAP 

NOI

170 Martin Lurther King Jr Boulevard.,  
Monroe, GA

INVESTMENT SUMMARY 

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

13.5 YEARS REMAINING  
ABSOLUTE NET LEASE 
Brand-Backed Lease With Zero Landlord 
Responsibilities; Tenant Responsible For 
All Operating Expenses, Maintenance, 
Roof & Structure

2009 CONSTRUCTION
RENOVATED 2019
Modern Tunnel Car Wash Facility (3,138 SF) 
Situated On A 28,750 SF Parcel With 
Established Customer Base

STRATEGIC RETAIL CORRIDOR1.5% ANNUAL RENT INCREASES
Contractual Annual Increases Throughout 
Primary Term Provide Predictable NOI 
Growth Through 2039

CORPORATE TENANT 
GUARANTY FROM CAR WASH PARTNERS
Lease To Car Wash Headquarters, Inc.  
With Guaranty From Car Wash Partners, Inc., 
A Delaware Corporation

Located Along One Of Monroe’s Major 
Thoroughfares With Connectivity To U.S. 
Route 78 (14,300 VPD) And Direct Access 
To Atlanta MSA

PART OF THE EXPANDING 
ATLANTA MSA
Monroe Sits Within The Atlanta Metropolitan 
Area between Atlanta and Athens —  
One Of The Largest And Fastest-Growing  
MSAs In The Southeast
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Tenant: Car Wash Headquarters, Inc.

Guaranty: Car Wash Partners, Inc., 
a Delaware Corporation

Type of Ownership: Fee Simple 

Lease Type: Absolute Net

Landlord Responsibilities: None

Rent Commencement: 9/12/2019

Lease Expiration: 9/30/2039

Term Remaining: 13.5 Years Remaining

Increases: 1.5% Annual

Options: 2x5 Years

LEASE SUMMARYRENT SCHEDULE

Year Annual Monthly

9/12/2025 - 9/11/2026  $291,405.00  $24,283.75 

9/12/2026 - 9/11/2027  $295,776.08  $24,648.01 

9/12/2027 - 9/11/2028  $300,212.72  $25,017.73 

9/12/2028 - 9/11/2029  $304,715.91  $25,392.99 

9/12/2029 - 9/11/2030  $309,286.65  $25,773.89 

9/12/2030 - 9/11/2031  $313,925.95  $26,160.50 
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Mister Car Wash, founded in 1969 in Houston, Texas, is the 
largest and most recognizable car-wash chain in the United 
States. Headquartered in Tucson, Arizona, the company 
has scaled through a combination of strategic acquisitions 
and organic growth, becoming a dominant force in the 
automotive services industry. Its operating model centers 
on high-efficiency express tunnel washes supported by its 
highly successful Unlimited Wash Club® (UWC) program—a 
subscription service that provides recurring, predictable 
revenue and drives customer loyalty.

As of June 2025, Mister Car Wash operates over 522 locations 
in 21 states, with a footprint concentrated in high-growth 
Sunbelt and suburban markets. The brand serves more than 
2.2 million active Unlimited Wash Club members—an increase 
of nearly 100,000 members year-over-year—demonstrating 
continued traction in its subscription-based revenue strategy. 
In full-year 2024, Mister Car Wash generated approximately 
$995 million in revenue and reported over 8,000 employees 
across its corporate structure. The company remains entirely 
corporate-operated—Mister Car Wash does not franchise its 
locations—and all real estate leases are backed by the parent 
company under a corporate guarantee.

$995M± 522+ 19698,000 2.2M
REVENUE (2024) CAR WASHES FOUNDEDEMPLOYEES ACTIVE MEMBERS

CORPORATE PHOTO

SUBJECT PROPERTY

THE LARGEST CAR WASH CHAIN 
IN THE UNITED STATES
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14,300 VPD78

138

77  L I C E N S E D  B E D S 
$160M  T O TA L 

A N N U A L  R E V E N U E 
450+  E M P L OY E E S

SHOPS OF MONROE

TOKYO
SUSHI & HIBACHI

Monroe Area HSMonroe Area HS
1,205 students1,205 students

MONROE PAVILION

®

761  S T U D E N T S 
$13.7M  A N N U A L  R E V E N U E 
229  E M P L OY E E S
T O P  5 0  P R I VAT E  S C H O O L 
I N  G E O R G I A

SHOPS AT BREEDLOVE

Spring St 
11,100 VPD

Hwy 138 
22,700 VPD

MONROE PLAZA 

DISTRIBUTION CENTER
1 ,000+  S T U D E N T S 

$50M  T O TA L 
A N N U A L  R E V E N U E

21,500 VPD78
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Monroe, Georgia  is located approximately 45 
miles east of downtown Atlanta within Walton 
County and is part of the Atlanta–Sandy Springs–
Alpharetta Metropolitan Statistical Area—one 
of the largest and fastest-growing metropolitan 
regions in the United States. The Atlanta MSA 
exceeds 6.3 million residents and continues 
to experience steady in-migration driven by 
corporate relocations, favorable tax policies, and 
a diversified economic base. Major industries 
include logistics, technology, healthcare, film 
production, and financial services.

Monroe benefits from proximity to U.S. Route 
78, providing direct connectivity to Atlanta and 
Athens, as well as access to Interstate 20. 
The area has seen steady residential growth 
as households seek more affordable housing 
alternatives outside the urban core. Walton 
County continues to experience population 
expansion driven by new residential subdivisions, 
retail corridor development, and infrastructure 
investment supporting commuter traffic patterns 
into metro Atlanta.

6.4M+
POPULATION 
ATLANTA MSA

$570B+
GDP 
ATLANTA MSA

103,000+
EMPLOYEES
DELTA AIR LINES

60,000+
EMPLOYEES
THE HOME DEPOT

MONROE GA

MONROE, GA

GEORGE WALTON ACADEMY
TOP 50 PRIVATE SCHOOL IN GEORGIA 

15,000+
EMPLOYEES
UPS

ATLANTA MSA

43,800+
STUDENTS
UNIVERSITY OF 
GEORGIA

52,000+
STUDENTS
GEORGIA STATE 
UNIVERSITY
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DEMOGRAPHIC SUMMARY 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

       POPULATION 1,180 22,237 36,862

       AVG.  HOUSEHOLD INCOME $76,788 $67,151 $75,928 
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Athens

Atlanta
MonroeDOWNTOWN ATLANTA 45 MILES

DOWNTOWN ATHENS 25 MILES



The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and 
strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from 
Marcus & Millichap and it should not be made available to any other person or entity 
without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. By taking possession of and 
reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold and treat all 
such information in the strictest confidence. The recipient further agrees that recipient 
will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the offering memorandum. If you have no 
interest in the representative  at this time, please return this offering memorandum to 
Marcus & Millichap.

This offering memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial 
and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary 
level of interest in the representative . The information contained herein is not a 
substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made 
any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income 
or expenses for the representative , the future projected financial performance of the 
property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence 
or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, 
state and federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or 
the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or 
intentions to continue its occupancy of the representative . The information contained 
in this offering memorandum has been obtained from sources we believe to be  
reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the 
information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation 
regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding 
the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take 
appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers 
shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the representative .

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONTACT THE 
MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT NET LEASED DISCLAIMER

Marcus & Millichap hereby advises all prospective purchasers of Net Leased property as follows: The 
information contained in this marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. 
However, Marcus & Millichap has not and will not verify any of this information, nor has Marcus & Millichap 
conducted any investigation regarding these matters. Marcus & Millichap makes no guarantee, warranty or 
representation whatsoever about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided. As the Buyer of 
a net leased property, it is the Buyer’s responsibility to independently confirm the accuracy and completeness 
of all material information before completing any purchase. This Marketing Brochure is not a substitute for 
your thorough due diligence investigation of this investment opportunity. Marcus & Millichap expressly denies 
any obligation to conduct a due diligence examination of this Property for Buyer. Any projections, opinions, 
assumptions or estimates used in this Marketing Brochure are for example only and do not represent the 
current or future performance of this property. The value of a net leased property to you depends on factors 
that should be evaluated by you and your tax, financial and legal advisors. Buyer and Buyer’s tax, financial, legal, 
and construction advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of any net leased property to 
determine to your satisfaction with the suitability of the property for your needs. 

Like all real estate investments, this investment carries significant risks. Buyer and Buyer’s legal and financial 
advisors must request and carefully review all legal and financial documents related to the property and 
tenant. While the tenant’s past performance at this or other locations is an important consideration, it is not 
a guarantee of future success. Similarly, the lease rate for some properties, including newly-constructed 
facilities or newly-acquired locations, may be set based on a tenant’s projected sales with little or no record 
of actual performance, or comparable rents for the area. Returns are not guaranteed; the tenant and any 
guarantors may fail to pay the lease rent or property taxes, or may fail to comply with other material terms of 
the lease; cash flow may be interrupted in part or in whole due to market, economic, environmental or other 
conditions. Regardless of tenant history and lease guarantees, Buyer is responsible for conducting his/her 
own investigation of all matters affecting the intrinsic value of the property and the value of any long-term 
lease, including the likelihood of locating a replacement tenant if the current tenant should default or abandon 
the property, and the lease terms that Buyer may be able to negotiate with a potential replacement tenant 
considering the location of the property, and Buyer’s legal ability to make alternate use of the property. By 
accepting this Marketing Brochure you agree to release Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services 
and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation and/or 
purchase of this net leased property.
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19800 MacArthur Boulevard, Suite 150
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